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199001080000
05520

01/08/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES LONG,
ROBERT
BRUCE

273 366 Other:VOLUME
34, PAGE 597

199001100000
10160

01/10/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

273 735 Other:VOLUME
268, PAGE 956

199001160000
16250

01/16/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

274 428 Other:VOLUME
272, PAGE 35

199001250000
25850

01/25/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

275 900 Other:VOLUME
273, PAGE 543

199001220000
22310

01/22/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

275 402 Other:VOLUME
273, PAGE 728

199001290000
29190

01/29/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

276 388 Other:VOLUME
269, PAGE 453

199001300000
29760

01/30/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

276 520

199002010000
32220

02/01/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES TOWNS,
LESLIE C. III &
FR

276 904 Other:VOLUME
245, PAGE 173

199002010000
32430

02/01/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

276 868

199002010000
32530

02/01/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

276 875

199002020000
33640

02/02/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

277 256 Other:VOLUME
274, PAGE 980

199002090000
39730

02/09/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

278 180

199002120000
42800

02/12/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

278 443 Other:SEE
INST

199002280000
56500

02/28/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

280 500

199003060000
62330

03/06/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

281 274 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:277 Pg:825
Instr
#:19900207000
037490

199003070000
62610

03/07/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

281 379 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:278 Pg:994
Instr
#:19900215000
046690

199003070000
62630

03/07/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

281 462 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:277 Pg:469
Instr
#:19900205000
034050



199003070000
62750

03/07/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

281 396 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:277 Pg:142
Instr
#:19900202000
033730

199003120000
67550

03/12/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

282 9 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:273 Pg:728
Instr
#:19900110000
009490

199003080000
64710

03/08/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

281 606 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:277 Pg:591
Instr
#:19900206000
036330

199003080000
65020

03/08/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

281 582 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:277 Pg:378
Instr
#:19900205000
034720

199003120000
68280

03/12/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

282 9 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:273 Pg:728
Instr
#:19900110000
009490

199003130000
69310

03/13/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

282 206 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:274 Pg:479
Instr
#:19900116000
015410

199003140000
70260

03/14/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

282 343 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:267 Pg:205
Instr
#:19891121000
328610

199004020000
91360

04/02/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

285 149

199004040000
94690

04/04/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

285 689

199004040000
94840

04/04/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

285 689

199005070001
28060

05/07/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

290 70 Other:VOLUME
268, PAGE 101

199005070001
28150

05/07/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

290 40 Other:VOLUME
286, PAGE 15

199004050000
97020

04/05/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

286 4


