Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD; Date Recorded= 1990;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199001080000 05520	01/08/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	LONG, ROBERT BRUCE	273	366				Other:VOLUME 34, PAGE 597
199001100000 10160	01/10/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	273	735				Other:VOLUME 268, PAGE 956
199001160000 16250	01/16/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	274	428				Other:VOLUME 272, PAGE 35
199001250000 25850	01/25/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	275	900				Other:VOLUME 273, PAGE 543
199001220000 22310	01/22/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	275	402				Other:VOLUME 273, PAGE 728
199001290000 29190	01/29/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	276	388				Other:VOLUME 269, PAGE 453
199001300000 29760	01/30/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	276	520				
199002010000 32220	02/01/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	TOWNS, LESLIE C. III & FR	276	904				Other:VOLUME 245, PAGE 173
199002010000 32430	02/01/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	276	868				
199002010000 32530	02/01/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	276	875				
199002020000 33640	02/02/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	277	256				Other:VOLUME 274, PAGE 980
199002090000 39730	02/09/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	278	180				
199002120000 42800	02/12/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	278	443				Other:SEE INST
199002280000 56500	02/28/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	280	500				
199003060000 62330	03/06/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	281	274			Bk Type:REAL Bk:277 Pg:825 Instr #:19900207000 037490	
199003070000 62610	03/07/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	281	379			Bk Type:REAL Bk:278 Pg:994 Instr #:19900215000 046690	
199003070000 62630	03/07/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	281	462			Bk Type:REAL Bk:277 Pg:469 Instr #:19900205000 034050	

199003070000 62750	03/07/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	281	396	Bk Type:REAL Bk:277 Pg:142 Instr #:19900202000 033730	
199003120000 67550	03/12/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	282	9	Bk Type:REAL Bk:273 Pg:728 Instr #:19900110000 009490	
199003080000 64710	03/08/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	281	606	Bk Type:REAL Bk:277 Pg:591 Instr #:19900206000 036330	
199003080000 65020	03/08/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	281	582	Bk Type:REAL Bk:277 Pg:378 Instr #:19900205000 034720	
199003120000 68280	03/12/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	282	9	Bk Type:REAL Bk:273 Pg:728 Instr #:19900110000 009490	
199003130000 69310	03/13/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	282	206	Bk Type:REAL Bk:274 Pg:479 Instr #:19900116000 015410	
199003140000 70260	03/14/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	282	343	Bk Type:REAL Bk:267 Pg:205 Instr #:19891121000 328610	
199004020000 91360	04/02/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	285	149		
199004040000 94690	04/04/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	285	689		
199004040000 94840	04/04/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	285	689		
199005070001 28060	05/07/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	290	70		Other:VOLUME 268, PAGE 101
199005070001 28150	05/07/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	290	40		Other:VOLUME 286, PAGE 15
199004050000 97020	04/05/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	286	4		